ASHBURNHAM TOWN ELECTION RESULTS
TUESDAY, APRIL 26, 2022

MODERATOR for one year

|PRECINCT 1| |PRECINCT 2] [TOTAL VOTES

Keith Gienny
Blanks
Wright Ins

SELECT BOARD for Three Years
Leo J. Janssens I

Blanks

Wright Ins

BOARD OF HEALTH for Three Years
Glenn i. Hathaway

Scott Sibley

Blanks

Wright ins

PLANNING BOARD for Five Years
Blanks
Wright Ins

LIBRARY TRUSTEE for Three Years
Anne M. Olivari

Paula St. Laurent-Kuehl

Blanks

Wright Ins

MUNICIPAL LIGHT BOARD for Three Years
Mark H. Carlisle

Candice L Wright

Blanks

Wright Ins

REGIONAL SCHOOL COMMIITTEE ASHBURNHAM
MEMBER

Kyle R, Johnsaon

Jennifer L, Storm

James E. Kelly

Jeremy Smeltekop

Blanks

Wright Ins

REGIONAL SCHOOL COMMIITTEE WESTMINSTER
MEMBER

Janet C. Smith

Andrew D. Storm

Heather K, Allain

Nicholas A. Paquette

Blanks

Wright Ins

TOTAL REGISTERED VOTER

TOTAL VOTER =924

TOTAL VOTERS

350 407

333 395

325 394
311 373

346 397
297 362

197 195
200 260

311 342
304 355
122 138
100 123

290 338
305 352
121 136
103 130

2351 2330

PRECINCT 1 PRECINCT 2
431 493

Official Results
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757

728

719
684

743
659

392
460

653
659
260
223

628
657
257
233




